

OFFICIAL BALLOT City / School Election Marion County, Iowa Tuesday, November 7, 2023 City of Pleasantville/Pleasantville CSD



INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

Using blue or black ink, completely fill in the oval next to your choice like this:

Write-in: To vote for a valid write-in candidate, write the person's name on the line provided and darken the oval.

Notice to voters: To vote to approve any question on this ballot, fill in the oval in front of the word "Yes". To vote against a question, fill in the oval in front of the word "No".

Do not cross out. If you change your mind, exchange your ballot for a new one.

City of Pleasantville

For Mayor

Vote for no more than One

Kody Jurgens

 \bigcirc

(Write-in vote, if any)

01001		
	City	of Pleasantville
	For	City Council - At Large
	Vot	e for no more than Three
	\bigcirc	Rachel L Lopez
	\bigcirc	Brandon Pennington
	\bigcirc	Chelsea Kain
	\bigcirc	Aaron D Hurt
	\bigcirc	Kyle Patterson
	\bigcirc	
		(Write-in vote, if any)
	\bigcirc	
		(Write-in vote, if any)
	\bigcirc	
		(Write-in vote, if any)
		1
	Plea	asantville Community School District
	For	Director - At Large
	Vot	e for no more than Three
\		Ammie Mc Graw
	0	Whitney Holz
		Carol Beier
		Mark Core
		(Meta in vota if any)
		(Write-in vote, if any)
		(Mitta into if a)
		(Write-in vote, if any)

(Write-in vote, if any)

City of Pleasantville Public Measure ON

SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED?

Shall the City of Pleasantville amend Chapter 23, Section 02 to state that the Library Board of Trustees shall consist of five (5) resident or non-resident members?

YES

ON O

City of Pleasantville Public Measure OQ

SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED?

Shall the City of Pleasantville amend Chapter 23, Section 04 to have the term of each Board Member to commence on July 1st?

O YES

⊃ NO